

PATANJALI PATANJALI AYURVED LIMITED



(CIN: U24237DL2006PLC144789)

An ISO 9001: 2015, 14001: 2015, 22000: 2018, 45001: 2018/Ayush Premium Mark/Agmark/EIA/GMP Certified Company

01st October, 2022

The Manager – Listing BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 959668 and 973198

Sub: Intimation of detail of Compliance Officer pursuant to Guidance Note on SEBI Circular reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS/CIR/P/2020/231 dated November 13, 2020 and Regulation 6(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject and in compliance with Guidance Note on SEBI Circular reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS/CIR/P/2020/231 dated November 13, 2020 and Regulation 6(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, following is the detail of the Compliance Officer:

Quarters	Name of Company	Name of Compliance officer	Whether compliance officer qualified company secretary(Yes/No)	Membership No.	Date of Appointment	Date of resignation, if any
September – 2022	Patanjali Ayurved Limited	Vineet Pant	Yes	FCS10959	02-11-2020	NA

You are requested to take note of the above.

Thanking you, ours faithfully,

For Patanjali Ayurved Limited

Vineet Pant Company Secretary



PATANJALI PATANJALI AYURVED LIMITED



(CIN: U24237DL2006PLC144789)

An ISO 9001: 2015, 14001: 2015, 22000: 2018, 45001: 2018/Ayush Premium Mark/Agmark/EIA/GMP Certified Company

01st October, 2022

The Manager – Listing BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 959668 and 973198

Sub: Intimation of detail of share transfer agent pursuant to Guidance Note on SEBI Circular reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS/CIR/P/2020/231 dated November 13, 2020 and Regulation 7(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject and in compliance with Guidance Note on SEBI Circular reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS/CIR/P/2020/231 dated November 13, 2020 and Regulation 7(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, following is the detail of the share transfer agent:

For ISIN INE01IG07014

Quarters	Name of	Name of RTA	Date of	Date of cessation/change,
	Company		Appointment	if any
September	Patanjali Ayurved	Link Intime India Private	01-05-2020	NA
-2022	Limited	Limited		

For ISIN INE01IG07022

Quarters	Name of Company	Name of RTA	Date of	Date of cessation/change,
			Appointment	if any
September	Patanjali Ayurved	Link Intime India Private	13-05-2021	NA
-2022	Limited	Limited		

You are requested to take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Patanjali Ayurved Limited

Vineet Pant Company Secretary